
ST. DAVID'S. 190 ROOMS.
71? MOWARD STREET, near Third, San Francisco. No

Cleaner or better Furnished Rooms In the city. Open all night

COL 334 COL

W. W. MONTAGUE & CO.
MANUFACTUKEES OF

Plain, Japnnned and Stamped

309, 311, 313, 315 and 317 MARKET ST

Collins Bernard, hostler, r. 873 Folsom
Collins Brothers (John and Timothy) milk ranch, S s

Twenty-fourth, nr Ellen
Collins Charles, carpenter, r. 125 Shipley
Collins Charles, gripman Market St. KK., r. Terminal

Hotel
Collins Charles, teamster, r. 520 Folsom, rear
Collins Charles F., clerk Keane Bros., r. 1205 Turk
Collins Charles J. (Collins & Co.) r. 2012 Mission
Collins Charles J. Jr. (Collins & Co.) r. 2012 Mission
Collins Charles T., upholsterer A. Aronson.r. 922 Pine
Collins Colby, merchant, r. 301 Turk
Collins Coleman, compositor Resources of California,

r. 1129 Ellis
Collins Conway, r. 45i Tehama
Collins Corinne Mrs., r. 408 Jones
Collins Cornelius, laborer, r. 159 Clara, rear
Collins D., paver Omnibus RR.
Collins Daniel, salesman, r. 80i Third
Collins Daniel, seaman, r. 5 Berry
Collins Daniel, varieties, r. 210 Twenty-fourth
Collins Daniel N., retoucher D. Sewell & Co., r. 547

Minna
Collins Daniel W., machinist Samuel Hill estate, r.

2617 Harrison
Collins David, laborer, r. 1332 Washington
Collins Dennis, assistant superintendent Presidio

RR., r. 1308 Green
Collins Dennis, butcher, r. St. Thomas, bet Savannah

and Platte
Collins Dennis, laborer, r. 320}^ Eighth
Collins Dennis, laborer, r. 511 Mission
Collins Dennis, machine hand, r. 547 Mission
Collins Dennis B., hackman, r. 922 Pine
Collins Dennis P., cook Wheeland & Collins, r. 117

Bernard
Collins Edward, bartender, r. 718 Howard
Collins Edward, laborer, r. 30 Gilbert
Collins Edward, longshoreman, r. 6 Morton PI
Collins Edward S., plumber, r. 1 Codman PI
Collins Elizabeth, widow, r. 424 Minna
Collins Ellen Miss, shirtmaker, r. 1331 J^ Vallejo
Collins Emma Mrs., r. 5 Mint Av
Collins Eugene A., cook Sailors' Home
Collins Francis, stonecutter, r. 28 Norfolk
Collins Frankie Miss, dressmaker, r. 847 Howard
Collins Frederick T.(F.T. Collins & Co.) r. 1010 Hyde
Collins F. T. & Co. (Frederick T. Collins and Thomas

W Collins) hatters, 1223 Polk
Collins George, dishwasher Lick House
Collins George, seaman, r. 54 Sacramfento
Collins George, with Eisen Bros., r. 210 Minna
Collins George B., signpainter Swan & Stein, r, Hill,

bet. Noe & Sanchez
Collins George D., attorney at law, 402 Montgomery,

rooms 2-3, r. 2434 Larkin
Collins George G.. paperruler H. S. Crocker & Co., r.

541 Minna
Collins George H. (Higgins & Collins) r. Oakland
Collins George J., cabinetmaker, r. 1012 Mission
Collins George L., pantryman Lick House
Collins George W., bookkeeper W. W. Chase & Co., r.

2072 Market
Collins George W., commercial traveler, r. 30 Powell

Av
Collins Grace Miss, r. 408 Jones
Collins Harry, cook stmr City of Sydney
Collins Henry, molder I. H. Small, r. 464 Minna
Collins Henry, waiter, r. 257 Minna
Collins Henry C, stenographer general freight office

0. P. RR.,r. 1834 Eddy
Collins Hugh, engineer, r. 815 Folsom
Collins James, bricklayer, r. 402 Broadway
Collins James, boilermaker, r. 639 Mission
Collins James, carpenter, r. 613 Mission
Collins James, laborer, r. 226 Sixteenth
Collins James, painter J. G. Edmondson, r. 220 Bran-

nan

Collins James, jiuttymaker, r. 679 Mission
Collins James, stonecutter, r. 11 5i Garden
Collins James, tanner, r. 498 Eighth
Collins James E.. sawyer Coos Bay Stave and Lumber

Co., r. 330 Fell
Collins James G., cabinetmaker F.T. McAiilifife & Co.,

r. 1012 Mission
Collins James H., boilermaker, RisdonL and L.Works,

r. 16 Isis

Collins James "W., proptr Belmont Dairy, r. 3
Boardman PI

Collins Jeremiah, hostler, r. 232 Langton
Collins Jeremiah, lithographer, r. 215 Ninth
Collins Johanna, widow, r. 36 Tehama
Collins John. r. 324 Minna
Collins John (Collins Bros.) r. N s Twenty-fourth, nr

Ellen
Collins John, bottler S. Lachman & Co., r. Twenty-

first and Eureka
Collins John, blacksmith, r. 420M Natoma
Collins John, carpenter, r. 545 Mission
Collins John, clerk, r. 9 Langton
Collins John, compositor Chronicle, r. 22 J^ Lonisa
Collins John, dairyman, r. Twenty-fourth, bet Doug-

las and Ellen
Collins John, deputy County Clerk, r. 419 Stevenson
Collins John, engineer, r. 7% Liberty
Collins John, fireman, r. 2526 Bryant
Collins John, laborer, r. 18 Dore
Collins John, laborer, r. 20 Gilbert
Collins John, laborer, r. 60 Shipley
Collins John, laborer, r. 122 Howard
Collins John, laborer, r. 315 Beale
Collins John, laborer, r. 532 Mission
Collins John, laborer, r. 917 Broadway
Collins John, longshoreman, r. N s Day, nr Sanchez
Collins John, porter George C. Bode, r. Ill Silver
Collins John, porter John A. Roebling's Sons Co., r.

1336 Bush
Collins John, storekeeper U. S. Internal Revenue
Collins John Mrs., r. 124 Valley
Collins John A. (Collins & Days) r. 1807 Jessie
Collins John C, barber, r. 910 >^ Harrison
Collins John C, compositor Alta, r. Oakland
Collins John C, expressman, r. 1305 Mason
Collins John J., cigars, tobacco, and stationery, r.

1320}^ Howard
Collins John J., laborer, r. 244 Clementina
Collins John J., packer Redington & Co., r. 552 Fol-

som
Collins John J., porter Hoffman & Co., r. 1513 Taylor
Collins John J., tanner M. "Windt, r. 127 Fifteenth
Collins John P., clerk, r. 419 Stevenson
Collins John S., patternmaker Pac. Iron Works, r. 16

Isis

Collins John T., laborer, r. 151 Natoma, rear
Collins John W. (John W. Collins & Co.) 316 Clay
Collins John W.. coachman, r. 321 Oak

COLLINS JOHN W. & CO.
(Jolin W. Collins) manufacturers ci-
gars, 314-316 Clay

Collins Joseph, laborer, r. 1719 Leavenworth
Collins Joseph, porter Hoffman & Co.
Collius Joseph, upholsterer, r. 704 J^ Mission
Collins Joseph J., carpenter, r. 17 Zoe
Collins Joseph V., salesman O'Connor, Moffatt k Co.,

r. 303 Eddy
Collins Julia, domestic, 1008 Jones
Collins Kate C. Miss, dressmaker, r. 847 Howard
Collins Katherine, dressmaker, r. 1313 Steiner
Collins Lawrence, watchman, r. 20 Perry
Collins L. P. Mrs., widow, r. 924^ Harrison
Collins Lyman P., salesman Samuel Hill estate, r.

West Oakland
Collins M., laborer, r. 1112 Kearny
Collins M. Mrs., r. 310 Kearny
Collins Maggie Miss, dressmaker, r. 2526 Bryant

SCHAFER & CO.
Men's, Youths' and Boys'

Clotliii anfl FirDisMni Goofls.

NO. 11 MONTGOMERY ST.

FINE CUSTOM CLOTHING TO ORDER.

I. S. YAH WIffiLE & CO.
413-415 Iron. Steel, Heavy Hardware and
MARKET ST. all kinds of BLACKSMITHS' MATERIALS.


